
Statewide project letting dates: May 1–2, 2025
DISTRICT COUNTY ITEM CSJ HWY DESCR QNT UNITS

ABILENE TAYLOR 03447002 0181-01-069 SH 36 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 5,781.00 TON

ABILENE TAYLOR 03447021 0181-01-069 SH 36 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 39,439.00 TON

AUSTIN TRAVIS 03417003 0914-00-514 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 20.00 TON

AUSTIN TRAVIS 03417065 0914-00-514 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 3.00 TON

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417003 0920-00-171 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 3,602.00 TON

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417031 0920-00-171 VARIOUS D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG76-22 2,375.00 TON

BEAUMONT LIBERTY 03417064 2887-01-013 FM 2830 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 64-22 (EXEMPT) 1,051.00 TON

BRYAN BRAZOS 03417043 0049-09-102 BS 6R D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 9.00 TON

BRYAN BRAZOS 03447001 0049-09-102 BS 6R SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 502.00 TON

BRYAN BRAZOS 03447030 0049-09-102 BS 6R SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG76-22 1,164.00 TON

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447001 0648-01-036 FM 50 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 21.00 TON

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447010 0648-01-036 FM 50 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG64-22 34,103.00 TON

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447044 0648-01-036 FM 50 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 31.00 TON

BRYAN WALKER 03447020 6483-01-001 IH0045 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 6,875.00 TON

BRYAN WASHINGTON 03447001 0114-09-099 US 290 SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 606.00 TON

BRYAN WASHINGTON 03447020 6482-99-001 SH0036 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 4,125.00 TON

BRYAN WASHINGTON 03447029 0114-09-099 US 290 SP MIXES SP-C PG76-22 313.00 TON

BRYAN WASHINGTON 03467009 0114-09-099 US 290 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 235.00 TON

CORPUS CHRISTI LIVE OAK 03417050 0542-06-050 US 59 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 45,822.00 TON

DALLAS COLLIN 03447011 1014-01-013 FM 547 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG64-22 24,844.00 TON

DALLAS DALLAS 03447001 0918-47-234 S BELTLINE R SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 224.00 TON

DALLAS DALLAS 03447002 0581-01-182 SL 12 SP MIXES SP-B SAC-B PG64-22 28.00 TON

DALLAS DALLAS 03447009 0581-01-182 SL 12 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 132.00 TON

DALLAS DALLAS 03447021 0918-47-234 S BELTLINE R SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 112.00 TON

DALLAS ELLIS 03447019 6471-33-001 BI0045J SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 507.00 TON

DALLAS NAVARRO 03447001 0092-13-031 BI 45F SP MIXES SP-B PG64-22 408.00 TON

DALLAS NAVARRO 03447021 0092-13-031 BI 45F SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 3,550.00 TON

DALLAS NAVARRO 03447021 6481-37-001 SH0031 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 4,048.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417001 2552-01-064 SL 375 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 476.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417001 0665-02-004 SS 320 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 85,030.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417003 0167-02-083 BU 54A D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 203.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417006 0167-02-083 BU 54A D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-22 36.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03417025 0167-02-083 BU 54A D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 163.00 TON

EL PASO EL PASO 03447020 0665-02-004 SS 320 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 41,362.00 TON

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03417001 0718-02-076 FM 156 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 3,999.00 TON

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03447024 1068-03-024 SS 341 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-28 4,348.00 TON

HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447051 2325-01-017 FM 2432 SP MIXES SP-D PG70-22 9,253.00 TON

HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447052 2325-01-017 FM 2432 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG70-22 9,253.00 TON

LUBBOCK PARMER 03417009 0052-01-043 US 70 D-GR HMA TY-B PG70-28 11,087.97 TON

LUBBOCK PARMER 03417028 0052-01-043 US 70 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-B PG70-28 7,490.53 TON

LUBBOCK PARMER 03417054 0052-01-043 US 70 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28 20,218.96 TON

LUBBOCK PARMER 03467010 0052-01-043 US 70 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-28 40,887.88 TON

LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 03447019 0553-03-034 SH 7 SP MIXES SP-C PG70-22 1,442.00 TON

LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 03447020 0553-03-034 SH 7 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 357.00 TON

LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 03447044 0553-03-034 SH 7 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 30.00 TON
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LUFKIN NACOGDOCHES 03447074 0553-03-034 SH 7 SP MIXES SP-D PG64-22 (EXEMPT) 89.00 TON

LUFKIN SAN JACINTO 03447020 0403-01-050 SH 156 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 1,553.00 TON

ODESSA MIDLAND 03417022 0906-32-064 TEXAS AVE D-GR HMA TY-C PG70-22 58.00 TON

ODESSA MIDLAND 03417048 0906-32-064 TEXAS AVE D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-22 38.00 TON

PARIS HOPKINS 03417034 0083-12-004 SH 11 D-GR HMA TY-C SAC-A PG64-22(EXEMPT) 1.00 TON

PARIS HOPKINS 03447009 0083-12-004 SH 11 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 6,129.00 TON

PARIS HUNT 03417001 0173-07-062 SH 34 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 5,771.00 TON

PARIS HUNT 03447009 0173-07-062 SH 34 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 6,519.00 TON

PARIS HUNT 03447012 0173-07-062 SH 34 SP MIXES SP-C PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 1,706.00 TON

PHARR HIDALGO 03447064 0255-07-152 IH 69C SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 12,956.00 TON

PHARR HIDALGO 03467009 0255-07-152 IH 69C SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 27,873.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417001 0017-10-292 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 39,525.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417043 0017-10-292 IH 35 D-GR HMA TY-D PG64-22 6,827.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417059 0521-05-151 IH 410 D-GR HMA TY-D PG76-22 (LEVEL-UP) 15,535.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03447064 0017-10-292 IH 35 SP MIXES SP-D SAC-A PG76-22 19,837.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03467009 0017-10-292 IH 35 SE-MTRX-ASPH SMA-D SAC-A PG76-22 22,959.00 TON

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03477001 0521-05-151 IH 410 TOM-C PG76-22 SAC-A 14,795.00 TON

TYLER SMITH 03447022 0910-00-146 VARIOUS SP MIXES SP-C SAC-A PG70-22 (EXEMPT) 890.00 TON

WACO BELL 03417001 0836-02-079 SH 195 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 12,239.00 TON

WACO MCLENNAN 03417065 0258-10-050 SL 396 D-GR HMA TY-D PG 76-22 (EXEMPT) 50.00 TON

WACO MCLENNAN 03447021 2060-01-039 FM 2113 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-22 34,491.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS ARCHER 03417054 1837-01-016 FM 1954 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-28 6,042.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS BAYLOR 03417052 0156-06-065 US 82 D-GR HMA TY-D PG70-28 23,471.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417001 0514-01-047 SH 240 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 12,979.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03417004 0514-01-047 SH 240 D-GR HMA TY-B PG64-22 (LEVEL-UP) 384.00 TON

WICHITA FALLS WICHITA 03447025 0514-01-047 SH 240 SP MIXES SP-C SAC-B PG70-28 13,949.00 TON

YOAKUM AUSTIN 03417007 0187-02-073 SH 36 D-GR HMA TY-B SAC-B PG70-22 9,960.00 TON

YOAKUM AUSTIN 03417050 0187-02-073 SH 36 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 7,193.00 TON

YOAKUM CALHOUN 03417050 0580-01-039 SH 316 D-GR HMA TY-D SAC-B PG70-22 3,621.00 TON

723,007.34

ABILENE TAYLOR 03447077 0181-01-069 SH 36 TACK COAT 33,750.00 GAL

BEAUMONT JEFFERSON 03417082 0920-00-171 VARIOUS TACK COAT 2,171.00 GAL

BEAUMONT LIBERTY 03417082 2887-01-013 FM 2830 TACK COAT 635.00 GAL

BRYAN ROBERTSON 03447077 0648-01-036 FM 50 TACK COAT 63.00 GAL

BRYAN WALKER 03447077 6483-01-001 IH0045 TACK COAT 4,500.00 GAL

BRYAN WASHINGTON 03447077 6482-99-001 SH0036 TACK COAT 2,700.00 GAL

CORPUS CHRISTI LIVE OAK 03417082 0542-06-050 US 59 TACK COAT 33,339.00 GAL

DALLAS DALLAS 03447077 0918-47-234 S BELTLINE R TACK COAT 65.00 GAL

DALLAS DALLAS 03447077 0581-01-182 SL 12 TACK COAT 49.00 GAL

DALLAS ELLIS 03477011 6471-33-001 BI0045J TACK COAT 507.00 GAL

DALLAS NAVARRO 02927017 0092-13-031 BI 45F TACK COAT 3,456.00 GAL

DALLAS NAVARRO 03447077 6481-37-001 SH0031 TACK COAT 1,660.00 GAL

FORT WORTH TARRANT 03417082 0718-02-076 FM 156 TACK COAT 2,087.00 GAL

HOUSTON MONTGOMERY 03447077 2325-01-017 FM 2432 TACK COAT 6,734.00 GAL
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LUBBOCK PARMER 03417082 0052-01-043 US 70 TACK COAT 74,772.42 GAL

LUBBOCK PARMER 03467028 0052-01-043 US 70 TACK COAT 19,732.37 GAL

ODESSA MIDLAND 03417082 0906-32-064 TEXAS AVE TACK COAT 35.00 GAL

SAN ANTONIO BEXAR 03417082 0017-10-292 IH 35 TACK COAT 9,166.00 GAL

WACO BELL 03417082 0836-02-079 SH 195 TACK COAT 2,140.00 GAL

WACO MCLENNAN 03447077 2060-01-039 FM 2113 TACK COAT 29,680.00 GAL

WICHITA FALLS ARCHER 03417082 1837-01-016 FM 1954 TACK COAT 2,197.00 GAL

YOAKUM AUSTIN 03417082 0187-02-073 SH 36 TACK COAT 2,326.00 GAL

YOAKUM CALHOUN 03417082 0580-01-039 SH 316 TACK COAT 3,181.00 GAL

234,945.79
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